
Income and Capital Qualification eligibility for Housing Register 

Organisation

Equity or 

Capital

Household Salary 

(Gross) Comment

Broxbourne 16,000 60,000

Total of salary,capital or combination of 

both

Dacorum

Decided on a case by case basis -  no 

set figure

East Herts 48,000 48,000

Total of salary,capital or combination of 

both

Hertsmere 70,000 45,000

Total of salary,capital or combination of 

both

North Herts

St Albans Not published in HR Policy

Stevenage

Decided on a case by case basis -  no 

set figure

Three Rivers 16,000 35,000

Total of salary,capital or combination of 

both

Watford

Welwyn & Hatfield

Decided on a case by case basis -  no 

set figure

Harlow 50,000 50,000

Total of salary,capital or combination of 

both

Uttlesford None

Epping Forest - 1 bed 200,000 66,000

Total of salary,capital or combination of 

both

Epping Forest - 2 bed 275,000 92,000

Total of salary,capital or combination of 

both

Tendring None

Riversmead HA 60,000

Aldwyck 1 bed 32,400

Aldwyck 2 bed 39,540

Aldwyck 3  bed 49,560

South Anglia HA None

To be obtained 

To be obtained 

Based on average cost of privately 

renting on the basis that rent is 30% of 

household income.



Income Qualification eligibility for Housing Register 

Organisation

Household Salary 

(Gross) Comment

Broxbourne 60,000

Dacorum

Decided on a case by case basis -  no 

set figure

East Herts 48,000

Hertsmere 45,000

North Herts

St Albans Not published in HR Policy

Stevenage

Decided on a case by case basis -  no 

set figure

Three Rivers 35,000

Watford

Welwyn & Hatfield

Decided on a case by case basis -  no 

set figure

Harlow 50,000

Uttlesford None

Epping Forest - 1 bed 66,000

Epping Forest - 2 bed 92,000

Tendring None

Riversmead HA 60,000

Aldwyck 1 bed 32,400

Aldwyck 2 bed 39,540

Aldwyck 3  bed 49,560

South Anglia HA None

Based on average cost of privately 

renting on the basis that rent is 30% of 

household net income.


